|=_.4.-..-| BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNABAHWIO  6-7 AMNPENA 2024

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA -1

AuncTtaHuma 31
07.04.2024

Pekoppa copeBHoBaHmin 13
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 12
Pekoppg copeBHoBaHwMiA 11
Pekoppa copeBHoBaHuit 10
Pekoppg, copeBHOBaHUiA 9

2:10.73
2:13.27
2:20.49
2:26.57
2:37.23

BOPOHWHA EkarepuHa
BA3bIXOBA Mapraputa
CKNAPOBA Enusaseta
MYCWEHKO Bapsapa

~zz ‘\3Er\l 4 fa%v
Bon @
e @ ‘EI@‘
[JeBoukun, 200m BosbHbIA CTUNb 9-13 net
CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 19.06.2021
RUS KasaHb 11.02.2024
RUS Pysa 03.12.2023
RUS Pysa 03.12.2022
RUS Pysa 04.12.2021

3ABEPTAEBA Buktopus

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 2:07.25 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:15.55 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:24.25 / Hopmartus Il pa3spsg 9 +: 2:40.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 2:58.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 3:29.00 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 4:09.00 /
Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 4:47.00

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 11z 4

[EEN

© oo ~NOoOOUTA~AWN

HAYMOBA AHacTtacus
CYBBOTWHA EkaTepuHa
KY3HELLOBA Anéna
BEJIAEBA Bapsapa
BYCAXNHA AnekcaHgpa
LWNAAKOBA datnma
YNMNTUHA 3nata
ACTAMNEHKO Kupa
NMPOCEKOBA MapuHa

3annbiB 2134

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

KPbIJTOCOBA BepoHuka
KAPEJ/IOBA KceHus
BAXKNHA Hatasibsa
POMAHOBA Enusaseta
MAWYNNHA VpyHa
XPNCTOPOPOBA EBa
OYNAEBA Agensb
KPACWKOBA AHacTacus
KOPOJIEBA Maiis
MAPTbIHOBA Codus

3annbiB 31z 4

O oo~NOoOOah~ WNPEFO

AHTOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
YEXYH Bapsapa
ABAYNNAEBA Maiis
KAPVIMOBA AmuHa
KOBAJIEBA AHactacud
MPANENUVIK Menwcca
MAXOMOBA Codhms
'YNAEBA Banepus
MATBEEBA Codthbs
K/NIbIKOBA AnnHa

rlp

2012
2013
2015
2015
2013
2012
2014
2011
2012

2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2011
2014
2011
2012

2015
2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2012
2013
2012

ItoH
1]
ItoH
11toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
1]
I1toH
111toH

I}
I}
I}

1l

1l
ItoH
1l
ItOH
I}
I}

KomaHga

AHAO "NlabbITHaHI"

AHO ®CK "CnopT3a"

MKCLLOP "3anag"-XemuyxnHa Mocksa
KCLUOP Nel TBepb

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa

White Shark (N KytoBas M..)

World Swim [3epXuHckuii

AHAO "NabbIiTHaHrK"

AHAO "NabbiTHaHMN"

'BY 4O MO «CLUOP no fieTH1M Bugam cnopra» X1MKu

MATIT "Hekpacoska" Mocksa

MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxvnHa Mocksa
MAC natnéopba Mocksa

MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

CLU "MockBa-98" Mocksa

MBYAO AHOCLU r. Apueso

MY CL «®eHuke» [pesHa

AHO LCN

Orbey A0 "OCLW no BBC" r. YensabuHck
CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

CK "OuHamo" MockBa

MAIT "KocuHo" Mocksa

MAIT "KocuHo" Mocksa

Orey 40 "OCLW no BBC" r. YensibuHck

'Y THP "CnopTuBHbIi KOMNAEKC-AHTpaumT"

MAT "XoBpuHo" Mocksa
MKCLL "3eneHorpag”
MOAY[O Cuut Ne3 PaumxumHck

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

3:48.20
3:15.00
3:10.00
3:00.82
3:04.00
3:10.00
3:20.00
4:00.00
4:09.00

2:58.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:54.45
2:50.00
2:51.91
2:54.50
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:59.00

2:45.99
2:45.00
2:40.00
2:38.05
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:40.00
2:40.40
2:45.00
2:50.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHu

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

MAD
WAVE

CHOPTA

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 1

xd
‘% WKONAMNNABAHKSA e



= BCEPOCCHACKVE COPEBHOBAHHA O IABAHWO 67 ATIPETIA 2024 ggp AR T
MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA 2z % gon By}

OuctaHumsa 31, esouku, 200m BonbHbIA CTUNb

3annbiB 4 n3 4

0 BOPOHLIOBA Banepus 2011 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 2:31.60
1 KPUWTANb KOnusa 2011 1 CL LICKA OaunHuoBO 2:29.30
2 WEPMEPIOP AHrennHa 2012 1 MKCLL "3eneHorpag” 2:28.00
3 B/IOXVIHA Bapsapa 2012 | ClW LCKA OauHuoBO 2:20.00
4 TPEKOBA KceHus 2011  kmc CLUOP "Akagemus cnoprta” BockpeceHck 2:10.58
5 KOHOPATEHKO AkcuHus 2011 | CLUOP "AenbtuH" BpsHCK 2:14.00
6 PbDKWMKOBA AnvHa 2011 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 2:22.21
7 KYTHAA Oneca 2011 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb 2:28.00
8 YXYPABJIEBA Tavcust 2013 1 Orey 40 "OCLWW no BBC" r. Yens6uHck 2:30.00
9 EFOPOBA AnekcaHgpa 2012 1 AHO LCN 2:33.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/ CuncTema 3N1eKTPOHHO perucTpaumy BpemMeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 2

xdy
MAD H MADWAVE MADWAVE
WAVE & WKONAMNABAHIS —

CHOPTA




