











31 07.04.2024	, 200m	9 - 13
13 12 11 10 9	2:10.73 RUS - 2:13.27 RUS 2:20.49 RUS 2:26.57 RUS 2:37.23 RUS	19.06.2021 11.02.2024 03.12.2023 03.12.2022 04.12.2021
12 +: 2:07.25 / III 9 +: 2:58.00 / III . 9 +: 4:47.00	10 +: 2:15.55 / I 9 +: 2:24.25 / II I . 9 +: 3:29.00 / II . 9 +: 4:09.00	9 +: 2:40.00 /
, 1 4	1	
1 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2012	3:48.20 3:15.00 3:10.00 3:00.82 3:04.00 3:10.00 3:20.00 4:00.00
0 2 4	2012 III «	» 2:58.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2014 III " "- 2012 III " "- 2013 III 2013 III " " " 2014 III " " " 2011 I " -98" 2014 III 2011 II « »	2:55.00 2:55.00 2:54.45 2:50.00 2:51.91 2:54.50 2:55.00 2:55.00 2:59.00
3 4 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	2015 III " "	2:45.99 2:45.00 2:40.00 2:38.05 2:34.00 2:35.00 " 2:40.00 2:40.40 2:45.00

https://swim4you.ru/

ALGE Timing 50



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

















, 200m 31,

4 4				
0	2011	II	1	2:31.60
1	2011	II		2:29.30
2	2012	II	n n	2:28.00
3	2012	I		2:20.00
4	2011		ıı ıı	2:10.58
5	2011	I	II II	2:14.00
6	2011	I	1	2:22.21
7	2011	II	1	2:28.00
8	2013	II	" .	2:30.00
9	2012	II		2:33.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979







07.04.2024 18:29 -